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Marina

BOXY bed

Seaside

Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

S

S

M

M

L

L

$105

$105

$149

$149

$199

$199

Cobalt Blue

Oyster Gray

Sand

Sea Glass
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Dreamland

Manhattan

Lounge bed

ORIGINAL collection

MSRP

S M L XL

Houndstooth

Celestial

Solstice

Urban Denim

Savannah

Camouflage

Description

$108 $148 $188 $228

Manhattan

Dreamland
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Lounge bed

Artist collection

Description MSRP

S M L XL

Dog’s Life

Skulls & Roses

Moroccan

Mosaic

Royal Crest

Bamboo

$118 $158 $198 $238
Mosaic

Vineyard Vineyard
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Memory Foam Bed MSRP

M L XLCalifornia Dreaming
Memory Foam Bed

$209 $299 $389Gray

Brown

Black

Water-Resistant
Inner Liner

100%
High Density

Memory Foam

Breathable
Microfiber
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ROUND BED Description MSRP

ORiGINAL collection
Urban Denim

S M L

$105 $149 $199
Urban Denim

Savannah

Camouflage

Houndstooth

rectangular BED

Artist collection
SFyline

Description MSRP

S M

SFyline $105 $149

ORiGINAL collection
Serengeti

Description MSRP

S M L

$95 $139 $189

La Folie

Mustache

Frolic

Serengeti

Greenery
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Outdoor BED COLLECTION Description MSRP

S LM

$85 $159$115

Chevron Collection

Pillow bed Description MSRP

S M L XL

$79 $109 $155 $199

Horizon Collection

Daffodil Yellow

Barn Red

Raven Black

UV

Desert

Woodland

Seacoast

Lake
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Horizon Chill Pads

Chill Pads

MSRP

MSRP

S

S

XS

XS

M

M

L

L

XL

XL

$49$35 $65 $85 $109

$45$35 $59 $75 $99
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 Please note that the weight recommendations should be considered a loose guideline. With so many different breeds and body types, it’s best to put the most consideration into the dimensions. 
 When in doubt, we recommend ordering a size up.
 Lounge bed and Snuggle bed dimensions only refer to exterior cushion. Please ask your P.L.A.Y. rep for inner dimensions.2

Sizing guide  

Product

Round Bed

Rectangular Bed

Boxy Bed

 27.5”x 4.5”

28” x 20” x 4”

28” x 20” x 4”

28” x 20.5” x 8”

Small

 36”x 4.5”

36” x 27” x 5”

36” x 27” x 5”

Medium

 42”x 5”

42” x 31” x 5”

42” x 31” x 5”

X-Large

For < 20 lbs < 60 lbs < 110 lbs

37” x 27.5” x 8.5” 48” x 35.5” x 11”Outdoor Bed

Large

24” x 19” x 7” 31” x 25” x 8” 38” x 30” x 9” 44” x 37” x 10”

< 10 lbs <20 lbs <50 lbs <90 lbs >91    lbs

Product X-Small Small Medium Large X-Large

For

Memory Foam Bed

Lounge Bed
2

Sizing guide  

Pillow Bed
24” x 17” x 6” 30” x 22” x 6.5” 37” x 28” x 8” 45” x 35” x 8.5”

33” x 26” x 6” 43” x 34” x 7” 54” x 42” x 9”

< 10 lbs <25 lbs <55 lbs <95 lbs >96 lbs

Product X-Small Small Medium Large X-Large

For

Sizing guide  

24” x 18”20” x 15” 30” x 20” 36” x 23” 42” x 28”
Chill Pad
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Fill-a-Bed Description MSRP

S M L

$9.90 $11.90 $13.90

$8.90 $10.90 $12.90

change-a-coverTM Description MSRP

S M L

$69 $89

$59 $79 $99

$59 $79

$49 $69 $89

ARTIST

ORIGINAL

ARTIST

ORIGINAL

and Fill-a-Bed
Get P.L.A.Y.’s Change-a-Cover

you are ready to part with
Gather garments/towels/bed fillers

to create your own P.L.A.Y. bed for your pup!
You now have everything you need

HOW IT WORKS

Save pare the Make your happy$ S
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Sizing guide  

Product Small Medium X-Large

For < 7 lbs < 25 lbs

13” x 16” x 18” 18” x 23” x 25”Snuggle Bed 2

Large

25” x 31” x 36”

<50 lbs

 Please note that the weight recommendations should be considered a loose guideline. With so many different breeds and body types, it’s best to put the most consideration into the dimensions. 
 When in doubt, we recommend ordering a size up.
 Lounge bed and Snuggle bed dimensions only refer to exterior cushion. Please ask your P.L.A.Y. rep for inner dimensions.2

Snuggle BedTM Description MSRP

S L

Graphite Black

$65 $85
Leopard Brown

Husky Gray

Truffle Brown

XL

$119
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OUTDOOR CHILL PADS

OUTDOOR BedS

MOCHA

VANILLA

UV

Scout & AboutTM Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

Outdoor Chill Pad

Outdoor Bed

S

S

M

M

$49

$85

$65

$115

L

L

$79

$159
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Scout & AboutTM Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

Outdoor Dog Tent
Landscape Series

OUTDOOR Dog tentS

VANILLA

MOCHA

Outdoor Dog Tent $125

$125

OUTDOOR Dog tentS
LANDSCAPE SERIES

RIVER

ECLIPSE
SUNRISE

MOSS
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TRAINING POUCHES - Deluxe

Barbell

Tug

TRAVEL BOWLS

TOSS & FLOAT TOYS

ROPE TOYS

FLYING DISC TOYS

Description MSRP

Barbell Rope Toy

Toss & Float Toy

Flying Disc Toy

Training Pouch
- Deluxe

Travel Bowl

Tug Rope Toy

$15.90

$14.90

$8.50 $10.50

$6.90 $8.90

$13.50 $15.90

$19.90

S L
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8.8” x 3.3” x 2.4”

5.6” x 2.8” x 2.8”

12.6” x 4.5” x 3.8”

9” x 4” x 4”

Tug Ball

Honeycomb

Product Small LargeMedium

Sizing guide  

13.8” x 2.4” x 2.4”

2.2” x 7.5”

NovaRope Twist

NovaRope Ring

Rope ToyS

Honeycomb $6.90 $10.90

Tug Ball

Honeycomb

Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

Tug Ball $8.50 $11.50

S

M

L

novaRope ToyS

NovaRope Twist $13.90

NovaRope Ring $23.90

L

NovaRope - Twist

NovaRope - Ring
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TRAINING POUCHES - Deluxe
Landscape Series

Description MSRP

Training Pouch
- Deluxe

$19.90

Sunrise

Moss Wildflower

River Eclipse

Travel Bowl - Landscape Series

Sunrise

Moss Wildflower

River Eclipse

Travel Bowl $17.90

Description MSRP

Holds 2.3 L
of liquid

Waterproof
inner lining

Easy Clip
Attachment

AZO-Free DyeAZO
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Waterfall

Lava

EXPLORER PACK Description MSRP

Explorer Pack $39.90
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Description MSRP

Dog Tennis Balls
(Pack of 4)

$11.90

They Float! They Squeak! They Bounce AZO-Free Dye Certified
Non-Toxic

AZO

DOG TENNIS BALLS

Go-go astro ball Description MSRP

$10.90

Flare

Lunar

Nebula

FloatableSqueakBouncy AZO-Free Dye Certified Non-ToxicAZO
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28” x 20.5” x 7.9” 37” x 27.5” x 9.5” 48” x 35.5” x 11”

53.1” x 53.1” x 37”

11” x 1.4” x 1.4” 15.4” x 2” x 2”

7.9” x 2.4” x 2.4” 11.8” x 3.1” x 3.1”

16.5” x 2” x 2” 18.1” x 2.6” x 2.6”

24” x 18” x 1.6” 30” x 20” x 1.8” 36” x 23” x 2.6”

Outdoor Bed

Outdoor Chill Pad

Outdoor Dog Tent

Barbell Rope Toy

Tug Rope Toy

Flying Disc Toy

Toss & Float Toy

Training Pouch - Deluxe

Product

 8.7” x 0.8”

Dog Tennis Balls

Explorer Pack

2.4”

7.1” x 7.1” x 3.9”

27.3” x 2.5” x 6.3”

6.7” x 5.9” x 2.2”

 5.9” x 3.1”

 13” x 50”  22” x 95”

Travel Bowl

Travel Bowl - Landscape Series

Tunnel

Small Medium Large

Sizing guide  

3.1”Go Go Astro Ball
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ZOOMIEREX TM  Description

Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

IncrediBall $12.90 $16.90

FantasTug $11.90 $15.90

InfiniDisc $10.90 $14.90

S

S

S

L

L

L

Sizing guide 

IncrediBall

Floatable BPA Free Dishwasher
Safe

FDA
Compliant

RoHS
Compliant

FantasTug

InfiniDisc

Product Small Large

INCREDIBALL

FANTASTUG

INFINIDISC

2.5” x 2.5” x 2.1”

6.5” x 6.5” x 0.8”

3.5” x 3.5” x 3.0”

8.5” x 8.5”x 1.0”

6.0” x 2.0” x 0.5” 8.0” x 2.8” x 0.8”
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Description MSRP

Lickin Log $8.90 $12.90

S L

Sizing guide 

Made with Real Wood Splinter-Free Clean Teeth

LickinLog

Product Small Large

Lumber Jax

6.0” x 2.0” x 0.5” 8.0” x 2.8” x 0.8”
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Everlick maT

Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

Pineapple $14.90

Avocado $10.90

Sizing guide 

Pineapple

Non-Toxic BPA Free

Dishwasher SafeAlleviates Stress EnrichmentTool

Avocado

Product

8.5” x 8.5” x 0.3”

6.5” x 6.5” x 0.3”
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Eco P.L.A.Y. Bones Plush Toys Description MSRP

S

M

Urban Denim

Houndstooth Gray

Houndstooth Red

Mocha

Vanilla

Ivory Black

Skulls & Roses

$9.90

$11.90

8.3” x 4.5” x 1.5” 10.5” x 6” x 2.5”

Product Small Medium

ECO P.L.A.Y. Bone

Sizing guide  
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Description MSRP

$15.50Fox

$11.90Bunny

$15.90Raccoon

$19.90Chipmunks

$15.50Hedgehog

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $236.10

with POP Display

FOREST FRIENDS toys

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $78.7

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

8.1” x 5” x 6.3”

6.3” x 6.7” x 5.7”

7.1” x 4.5” x 7.9”

9.8” x 8.9” x 6.4”

15.4” x 7.1” x 4”Fox

Raccoon

Bunny

Chipmunks

Hedgehog

POP Display – Forest Friends 16.5” x 11.4” x 7.9”

14.17” x 10.63” x 5.12”

PLUSH TOY COLLECTIONS
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Description MSRP

$15.90Leopard

$15.90Lion

$15.90Elephant

$15.90Cape Buffalo

$15.90Rhino

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (10 pcs) $159.00

with POP Display

Big Five of Africa toys

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $79.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

10.2” x 6.7” x 5.1”

10.2” x 6.3” x 4.3”

10.6” x 6.3” x 5.1”

9.3” x 5.9” x 5.1”

11.4” x 6.7” x 4.3”Leopard

Elephant

Lion

Cape Buffalo

Rhino

POP Display – Big Five of Africa 16.5” x 11.4” x 9.3”

14.17” x 10.63” x 5.12”
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Description MSRP

$12.90Bubbles the Duck

$14.50Rub-a-Dub Tub

$13.90Howlin’ Hair Dryer

$9.90Shower Quack

$10.90Bark n’ Bristles

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $186.30

with POP Display

Splish Splash toys

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $62.10

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

3.4” x 8.5” x 11.6”

13.9” x 3.4” x 2.5”

6.7” x 3.9” x 4.0”

7.1” x 7.1” x 3.9”

6.2” x 4.7” x 4.9”Bubbles the Duck

Howlin’ Hair Dryer

Rub-a-Dub Tub

Shower Quack

Bark n’ Bristles

POP Display – Splish Splash 15.3” x 10” x 7.9”

14.0” x 10.5” x 5.0”
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Description MSRP

$12.90Pawtini

$11.90Mospaw Mule

$13.90Dogtail Shaker

$13.90Pup-arita

$12.90Tiki Time

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $196.50

with POP Display

Barktender toys

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $65.5

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

3.9” x 3.9” x 8.0”

7.1” x 7.1” x 3.9”

7.7” x 4.2” x 6.0”

8.3” x 6.1” x 8.6”

5.4” x 5.4” x 10.1”Pawtini

Dogtail Shaker

Mospaw Mule

Pup-arita

Tiki Time

POP Display – Barktender 16.5” x 11.4” x 7.9”

14.0” x 10.5” x 5.0”
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Description MSRP

$12.50Kickflippin’ K9

$8.9090s Are Calling

$12.90Game Bone

$12.90Woofbuster Video

$10.90Rock’n Rollover

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $174.30

with POP Display

90s Classics toys

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $58.10

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

7.3” x 4.4” x 2.8”

15.0” x 5.8” x 2.4”

2.2” x 3.0” x 10.8”

2.1” x 4.4” x 7.2”

5.0” x 9.7” x 3.9”Kickflippin’ K9

Game Bone

90s Are Calling

Woofbuster Video

Rock’n Rollover

POP Display – 90s Classics 15.3” x 10” x 7.9”

14.0” x 6.3” x 4.4”
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Description MSRP

$11.90Paw Talk

$8.90Pawqua Net

$12.90Boop-box

$11.90Scruffy’s Station Waggin’

$11.90Ready Player Fun

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $172.50

with POP Display

80s Classics toys

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $57.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

8.3” x 2.6” x 6.1”

6.0” x 4.5” x 5.1”

2.5” x 2.5” x 8.5”

8.7” x 4.1” x 3.1”

2.8” x 4.1” x 11.8”Paw Talk

Boop-box

Pawqua Net

Scruffy’s Station Waggin’

Ready Player Fun

POP Display – 80s Classic 16.3” x 10.6” x 9.1”

14.0” x 6.3” x 4.4”
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Description MSRP

$11.50Doggo’s Java

$11.90Cookies n’ Treats

$15.90Mutt-a-rons

$10.90Cinna-bone

$11.90Doughboy Donut

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $186.30

with POP Display

Pup Cup Café TOYS

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $62.10

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

6.5” x 3.3” x 3.5”

8.7” x 1.6” x 8.7”

3.5” x 3.5” x 8.3”

5.3” x 5.3” x 3.1”

3.9” x 3.9” x 6.3”Doggo’s Java

Mutt-a-rons

Cookies n’ Treats

Cinna-bone

Doughboy Donut

POP Display – Pup Cup Café 16.3” x 11.4” x 7.9”

14” x 6.3” x 4.4”
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Totally Touristy toys

Product Dimensions 

5.3” x 5.3” x 11.4”3.5” x 3.5” x 7.7”

9.8” x 2.2” x 6.2”6.7” x 1.6” x 4.3”

5.4” x 3.5” x 11.8”3.9” x 2.5” x 8.3”Statue of Liberty

La Tour Eiffel

Golden Gate Bridge

Sizing guide  

Description

Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

Statue of Liberty $10.90

$9.90

$12.50

$14.90

$12.90

$15.90

Golden Gate
Bridge

La Tour Eiffel

S

S

S

S

L

L

L

L
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Description MSRP

$13.90

$13.90

$11.90

$9.90

$12.90

Puppy-roni Pizza

Fluffles Chips

Swirls n Slobbers Soft Serve

Lollipup

Good Boy Cola

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $187.50

with POP Display

SNACK ATTACK TOYS

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $62.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

3.7” x 3.7” x 8.3”

3.1” x 3.3” x 6.7”

6.0” x 9.0” x 2.6”

5.1” x 12.8” x 1.7”

9.6” x 8.9” x 1.7”Puppy-roni Pizza

Swirls n Slobbers Soft Serve

Fluffles Chips

Lollipup

Good Boy Cola

POP Display – Snack Attack 7.9” x 18.1” x 10.0”

13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”
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Description MSRP

$13.90

$10.90

$12.90

$13.90

$14.90

Mutt’s Mushroom

Prickly Pup Cactus

Sassy Sunflower

Wagging Watering Can

Aloe-ve You Plant

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $199.50

with POP Display

BLOOMING BUDDIES TOYS

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $65.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

11.0” x 6.7” x 2.8”

9.7” x 5.5” x 5.5”

9.3” x 7.4” x 2.4”

7.0” x 10.0” x 3.7”

6.8” x 5.8” x 5.8”Mutt’s Mushroom

Sassy Sunflower

Prickly Pup Cactus

Wagging Watering Can

Aloe-ve You Plant

POP Display – Blooming Buddies 13.6” x 14.1” x 10.7”

13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”
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Description MSRP

$13.90

$13.90

$13.90

$12.90

$17.90

Cozy Campfire

K9 Kayak

Pack Leader Lantern

Gimme S’more

Trailblazing Tent

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $217.50

with POP Display

Camp corbin TOYS

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $72.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

3.1” x 7.0” x 10.0”

5.7” x 5.7” x 4.9”

11.8” x 9.8” x 3.0”

3.5” x 6.1” x 2.7”

6.3” x 4.0” x 6.5”Cozy Campfire

Pack Leader Lantern

K9 Kayak

Gimme S’more

Trailblazing Tent

POP Display – Camp Corbin 16.3” x 11.4” x 7.9”

13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”
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Description MSRP

$10.90

$10.90

$15.90

$17.90

$8.90

Canine Cerveza

Flamingo Float

Puppy Palm

Paws Up Pineapple

Wagging Watermelon

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $193.50

with POP Display

Tropical Paradise TOYS

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $64.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

4.6” x 8.1” x 11.0”

7.3” x 3.5” x 3.5”

6.6” x 5.5” x 5.3”

3.9” x 4.3” x 8.4”

2.4” x 2.6” x 10.2”Canine Cerveza

Puppy Palm

Flamingo Float

Paws Up Pineapple

Wagging Watermelon

POP Display – Tropical Paradise 16.3” x 11.4” x 7.9”

13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”
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Description MSRP

$16.90

$9.90

$10.90

$11.90

$11.90

Poppin’ Pupcorn

Hoppy Hound Brew

3-Dog Glasses

Momo’s Movie Reel

Doggy Director Board

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $184.50

with POP Display

HollyWoof CINEMA TOYS

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $61.50

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

7.0” x 6.5” x 2.0”

6.0” x 0.7” x 7.0”

4.6” x 3.0” x 6.0”

4.8” x 4.8” x 2.6”

4.5” x 4.5” x 5.3”Poppin’ Pupcorn

3-Dog Glasses

Hoppy Hound Brew

Momo’s Movie Reel

Doggy Director Board

POP Display – Hollywoof Cinema 13.9” x 6.3” x 4.4”

10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”
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with POP Display

CANINE COMMUTE TOYS

B2C Gift Set

Description MSRP

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

$11.90

$13.90

Barking Bullet Train

Fetching Ferry

Lickety-Split Bus

New Yap City Taxi

San Pup-cisco Cable Car

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $193.50

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $64.50

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

7.3” x 4.0” x 5.0”

10.5” x 4.0” x 4.5”

7.0” x 3.8” x 6.3”

6” x 4.5” x 4.2”

13.0” x 2.5” x 3.0”Barking Bullet Train

Lickety-Split Bus

Fetching Ferry

New York Taxi

San Pup-cisco Cable Car

POP Display – Canine Commute 16.5” x 11.4” x 9.8”

13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”
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BARKING BRUNCH TOYS

with POP Display

B2C Gift Set

Description MSRP

$9.90

$11.90

$10.90

$10.50

$12.90

Pup’s Pastry

Buddy Mary

Benny’s Benedict

Avo-Doggo Toast

Chicken and Woofles

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $168.30

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $56.10

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

5.9” x 4.7” x 3.5”

6.5” x 6.5” x 3”

3.1” x 3.1” x 9.1”

4.7” x 4.3” x 2.6”

Benny’s  Benedict

Buddy Mary

Avo-Doggo Toast

Chicken and Woofles

POP Display – Barking Brunch 15.7” x 10.6” x 7.5”

10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

6.3” x 4.5” x 2.8”Pup’s Pastry
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Party Time  TOYS

with POP Display

B2C Gift Set

Description MSRP

$11.90

$13.90

$9.90

$11.90

$12.90

Canine Crown

Bone-Appetit Cake

Raise The Woof Party Horn

Best Day Ever Balloon

Pawfect Present

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $181.50

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $60.50

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

10.8” x 2” x 1.6”

4.3” x 4.3” x 4.7”

5.5” x 5.5” x 6.5”

15.7” x 7.9” x 3.1”

Raise the Woof Party Horn

Bone-Appetit Cake

Best Day Ever Balloon

Pawfect Present

POP Display – Party Time 15.7” x 10.2” x 9.1”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

5.7” x 5.7” x 4.7”Canine Crown
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Fetching Flock TOYS

with POP Display

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

13” x 6” x 10.5”

4” x 15” x 6”

5.2” x 6.5” x 15.5”

4.3” x 5.5” x 15.5”

17” x 9” x 6.5”Eagle

Peacock

Flamingo

Parrot

Toucan

POP Display – Fetching Flock 14.5” x 18.5” x 9”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”

Description MSRP

$15.90

$13.90

$15.90

$13.90

$15.90

Eagle

Flamingo

Peacock

Parrot

Toucan

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (10 pcs) $151.0

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $75.50

TO HELP PROTECT ANIMALS, 2% OF ALL PROCEEDS FROM THIS
LINE WILL GO TO THE INTERNATIONAL FUND FOR ANIMAL WELFARE
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Willow’s Mythical TOYS

B2C Gift Set

with POP Display

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

11.5” x 6.5” x 8.5”

12” x 4” x 12”

10.3” x 4.5” x 8”

4” x 5.5” x 6.8”

16.5” x 10.5” x 9.1”Eagle

Peacock

Flamingo

Parrot

Toucan

POP Display – Willow’s Mythical 15.8” x 9.6” x 10.6”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”

Description MSRP

$20.50

$13.50

$20.90

$10.90

$13.90

Dragon

Unicorn

Yeti

Jackalope

Gnome

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (10 pcs) $159.40

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $79.70
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Back to School TOYS

B2C Gift Set

with POP Display

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

7.5” x 3.5” x 9.8”

5.3” x 7.5” x 2.8”

4.8” x 3.3” x 3.3”

6” x 6” x 4.3”

6” x 6.5” x 2.1”Calculator

Beakers

Football

Graduation Cap & Scroll

Artist Palette

POP Display – Back to School 18.1” x 8.3” x 8.5”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

Description MSRP

$10.90

$8.90

$12.90

$17.90

$12.50

Calculator

Football

Beakers

Graduation Cap & Scroll

Artist Palette

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $189.30

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $63.10
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Globetrotter TOYS

B2C Gift Set

with POP Display

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

5.7” x 3.1” x 2.2”

4.1” x 1.6” x 5.7”

7.9” x 3.7” x 8.3”

5.5” x 3.9” x 3.7”

5.1” x 2.8” x 5.5”Suitcase

Slipper

Headphone

Camera

Passport

POP Display – Globetrotter 15.4” x 10” x 5.9”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

Description MSRP

$10.90

$13.90

$7.90

$11.90

$7.90

Suitcase

Headphone

Slipper

Camera

Passport

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $157.50

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $52.50
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AMERICAN CLASSIC TOYS

with POP DisplaY

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

7.9” x 3.2” x 3.2”

6.3” x 3.5” x 3.2”

4.7” x 4.9” x 2.6”

7.3” x 3.2” x 2.4”

3.9” x 4.3” x 4.3”Burger

Milkshake

French Fries

Fried Chicken

Hot Dog

POP Display – American Classic 14.6” x 10.2” x 9.1”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

Description MSRP

$14.90

$13.90

$9.90

$8.50

$10.90

Burger

French Fries

Milkshake

Fried Chicken

Hot Dog

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $174.30

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $58.10
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GARDEN FRESH TOYS

with POP DisplaY

B2C Gift Set

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

9” x 3” x 1”

9.5” x 2” x 2”

8” x 2” x 1.5”

7” x 7” x 5.5”

6” x 6” x 5.5”Apple

Peapod

Carrot

Pumpkin

Zucchini

POP Display – Garden Fresh 15.8” x 10.3” x 5.5”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 6.3” x 4.4”

Description MSRP

$9.90

$8.90

$7.50

$13.90

$9.90

Apple

Carrot

Peapod

Pumpkin

Zucchini

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $150.30

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $50.10
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Description MSRP

Gift Box Set
(3 pcs) $37.70

B2C Gift Set

International CLASSIC TOYS Description MSRP

$13.90Taco

$9.90Pretzel

$13.90Sushi

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

7.5” x 5” x 2”

6.5” x 6.5” x 1”

13.9” x 5.2” x 2.6”

6” x 4” x 2.6”Taco

Sushi

Pretzel

B2C Gift Box Set (3 pcs)
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Barking Brunch TOYS (Mini) Description MSRP

B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$41.10Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

$6.90Pup’s Pastry

$8.90Buddy Mary

$7.90Benny’s Benedict

$7.90Avo-Doggo Toast

$9.50Chicken and Woofles

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

3.7” x 3.7” x 3.1”

4.1” x 4.1” x 2”

3” x 3” x 7.3”

3.9” x 3.9” x 2.2”

4.6” x 3.5” x 2.4”Pup’s Pastry

Benny’s  Benedict

Buddy Mary

Avo-Doggo Toast

Chicken and Woofles

14” x 5.0” x 2.5”

Mini Barking brunch Toys
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Description MSRP

$9.50

B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$43.1Gift Box Set (5 pcs)

$8.90Canine Crown

$8.90Bone-Appetit Cake

$6.90Raise The Woof Party Horn

$8.90Best Day Ever Balloon

Pawfect Present

Product Dimensions 

5.2” x 1.6” x 1.7”

3.5” x 3.5” x 3.1”

3.9” x 3.9” x 4.5”

11” x 5.5” x 2.4”

3.9” x 3.9” x 3.2”Canine Crown

Raise the Woof Party Horn

Bone-Appetit Cake

Best Day Ever Balloon

Pawfect Present

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 14” x 5.0” x 2.5”

Sizing guide  

Mini Party Time Toys
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Description MSRP

Burger

French Fries

$10.50

$10.50

$7.50

$6.50

$8.50

Milkshake

Fried Chicken

Hot Dog

B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$43.50
Gift Box Set
(5 pcs)

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

2.0” x 2.0” x 6.5”

5.3” x 3.0” x 3.0”

3.3” x 2.0” x 4.5”

5.3” x 2.0” x 2.5”

3.3” x 3.3” x 3.5”Burger - Mini

Milkshake - Mini

French Fries - Mini

Fried Chicken - Mini

Hot Dog - Mini

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 5.2” x 2.6”

Mini american classic toys
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Description MSRP

Apple

Carrot

$7.30

$6.90

$5.90

$9.30

$6.90

Peapod

Pumpkin

Zucchini

B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$36.30
Gift Box Set
(5 pcs)

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

7.0” x 2.5” x 1.0”

6.0” x 1.0” x 1.0”

5.3” x 1.5” x 1.0”

4.0” x 4.0” x 4.0”

3.0” x 3.0” x 3.5”Apple - Mini

Peapod - Mini

Carrot - Mini

Pumpkin - Mini

Zucchini - Mini

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 5.2” x 2.6”

Mini Garden fresh toys
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HOLIDAY-THEMED PLUSH TOYS

with POP Display

MERRY WOOFMAS TOYS

B2C Gift Set

Description MSRP

$11.90

$14.90

$18.90

$10.90

$11.90

Christmas Eve Cookies

Clumsy Claus

Doglas Fur

Good Dog Stocking

Santa’s Little Elf-er

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $205.50

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $68.50

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

7.5” x 7.5” x 8.5”

5.5” x 2.2” x 11.5”

4.5” x 4.5” x 6.8”

11.5” x 6.0” x 2.0”

6.7” x 6.7” x 1.3”Christmas Eve Cookies

Doglas Fur

Clumsy Claus

Good Dog Stocking

Santa’s Little Elf-er

POP Display –  Merry Woofmas 13.4” x 10.2” x 12.6”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 10.4” x 5.1”
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B2C Gift Set

with POP Display

HOLIDAY CLASSIC TOYS

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

5.9” x 3.9” x 7.9”

7.9” x 5.5” x 3.7”

3.1” x 3.1” x 5.9”

6.3” x 2.8” x 6.7”

7.5” x 2.8” x 7.9”Gingerbread Man

Hot Chocolate

Yule Log

Candy Canes

Turkey

POP Display –  Holiday Toys 15.7” x 10.2” x 6.3”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 13.9” x 6.3” x 4.4”

Description MSRP

$10.50

$13.90

$12.90

$14.90

$14.90

Gingerbread Man

Yule Log

Hot Chocolate

Candy Canes

Turkey

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $201.30

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $67.10
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HOWLING HAUNTS TOY

B2C Gift Set

with POP Display

Description MSRP

$9.90

$10.90

$8.50

$10.90

$13.90

Barky’s Bite

Canine Corn

Doggy Dagger

Ghoulish Grave

Pup’s Potion

Description MSRP

Toys with POP
Display (15 pcs) $162.30

Description MSRP

Gift Box Set (5 pcs) $54.10

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 
10” x 1.5” x 2”

5” x 5” x 6”

11” x 4.3” x 2.0”

2” x 3.5” x 5.5”

4” x 4” x 3.8”Barky’s Bite

Doggy Dagger

Canine Corn

Ghoulish Grave

Pup’s Potion

POP Display –  Howling Haunts Toys 15.7” x 10.6” x 7.5”

B2C Gift Box Set (5 pcs) 10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”



CONTACT P.L.A.Y.

TEL: 855.300.7529           FAX: 415.813.5430

EMAIL:  INFO@PETPLAY.COM   |   WWW.PETPLAY.COM

© 2024 P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle And You, Inc.

Howl-o-ween Pumpkin Basket TOY

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 
5.7” x 5.7” x 7.1”Howl-o-ween Pumpkin Basket 

Description MSRP

Howl-o-ween Pumpkin 
Basket - with 3 pcs of 
Squeaker-filled Candies

$16.90
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B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$31.70
Gift Box Set
(3 pcs)

Love Bug TOYS Description MSRP

Smoochy Poochy $9.90

Ruv Letter $10.90

$10.90Love You a Lock

Product

Sizing guide  

6.7” x 4.3” x 4.3”

7.7” x 1.0” x 5.4”

Smoochy Poochy

Ruv Letter

Love You a Lock

B2C Gift Box Set (3 pcs)

5.1” x 2.3” x 7.1”

10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

Dimensions 
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B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$36.70
Gift Box Set
(3 pcs)

Puppy Love TOYS Description MSRP

Barking Bubbly $9.90

Fur-Ever Hearts $11.90

$14.90Rover’s Roses

Product

Sizing guide  

2.8” x 2.8” x 9.8”

11.8” x 3.9” x 4.7”

Barking Bubbly

Fur-Ever Hearts

Rover’s Roses

B2C Gift Box Set (3 pcs)

8.7” x 4.3” x 4.3”

13.9” x 5.2” x 2.6”

Dimensions 
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B2C Gift Set Description MSRP

$40.70
Gift Box Set
(3 pcs)

Hippity hoppity TOYS Description MSRP

Chick Me Out $11.90

Eggs-cellent Basket $12.90

$15.90Funny Bunnies

HANUKKAH TOYS Description MSRP

Hanukkah Toys
(3 pcs) 

$16.90

Product

Sizing guide  

5.1” x 3.9” x 7.9”

7.1” x 4.3” x 2.8”

Chick Me Out

Eggs-cellent Basket

Funny Bunnies

B2C Gift Box Set (3 pcs)

5.9” x 5.1” x 11.0”

10.2” x 6.3” x 4.7”

Dimensions 

each ~5.8” x 5.4”Hanukkah Toys
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Description MSRP

$12.50

$12.90

$13.90

Viking

Gladiator

Corn

Hall of Fame - Bestsellers 

Product Dimensions 

4.9” x 6.1” x 9.8”

8” x 2” x 2”

9.4” x 5.7” x 4.7”Viking

Gladiator

Corn

Sizing guide  



CONTACT P.L.A.Y.

TEL: 855.300.7529           FAX: 415.813.5430

EMAIL:  INFO@PETPLAY.COM   |   WWW.PETPLAY.COM

© 2024 P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle And You, Inc.

Description MSRP

$23.90Astro Explorer

Description MSRP

Robo-Rover $23.90

Description MSRP

Starblaster $23.90

Product
Sizing guide  

Dimensions 

2.8” x 5.5” x 7.2”

2.8” x 6.5” x 5.4”

3.3” x 6.1” x 4.7”Robo-Rover

Astro Explorer

Starblaster

ENRICHMENT TOY - Alien Buddies

Double Layered FabricsInner Toy is Dishwasher Safe

Maximize Enrichment:
Insert Treats into the Bottom!

Maximize Enrichment:
Insert Treats into the Bottom!

Maximize Enrichment:
Insert Treats into the Bottom!

2-in-1 Stuffless Toy
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ENRICHMENT TOY - AGILITY TUNNEL Description MSRP

Tunnel $59 $119

S L

1

WOBBLE  ball TM    2.0 Description MSRP

$19.90

Description MSRP

12 pcs pre-packed $238.80

Sea Foam

Lime

Pumpkin

$19.90Poinsettia - 
Holiday Edition

Product

Sizing guide  

Small Large

Tunnel

Sizing guide 

Wobble Ball 2.0

Product Dimensions 

 13” x 50”  22” x 95”

5.2” x 5.1”
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Sizing guide 

24.0” x 18.0”

21.0” x 26.0”

18.5” x 24.0”

Savory Sunrise

Coral Cove

Woof-Day Celebration

Product Dimensions 

snuffle mat Description MSRP

$39.90

$37.90

$37.90Savory Sunrise

Coral Cove

Woof-Day
Celebration

Slow FeedingMachine Washable Mental Enrichment Stimulates Senses
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Sizing guide 

18.0” x 24.0”

27.0” x 19.0”

30.0” x 23.0”

Halloween

Thanksgiving

Holiday

Product Dimensions 

Description MSRP

$34.90

Halloween

Thanksgiving

Holiday

Slow FeedingMachine Washable Mental Enrichment Stimulates Senses
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CAT PLUSH TOYS Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

Meow-My (Right)

Shrimp Purrito
(Right)

$10.50

$10.50

Scaredy Crow (Left)

Tuna Baguette
(Left)

$10.50

$10.50

Product

Meow-My

Scaredy Crow

Sizing guide  

4.3” x 2.3” x 11.8”

7.9” x 2.0” x 11.8”

Dimensions 

Feline Frenzy Kicker Toys
Halloween edition

Feline Frenzy Kicker Toys

Shrimp Purrito

Tuna Baguette

10.4” x 2.4” x 2.5”

11.4” x 3.7” x 2.8”
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Description MSRP

Fox & Bunny $9.50

Raccoon & Squirrel $9.50

Hedgehog $9.50

Product
Fox & Bunny

Raccoon & Squirrel

Hedgehog

Sizing guide  

5.5” x 4.9” x 1.7”

5” x 2.4” x 1.6”

5” x 4.1” x 1.4”

Dimensions 

Feline Frenzy Toys
Forest friends edition

In-Store Display 12.5” x 12.5” x 23”
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Description MSRP

Creepy Critters $9.50

Menacing Mice $9.50

Boo Crew $9.50

Deadly Duo $9.50

Kitty-Boom $9.50

Feline Frenzy Toys
Halloween edition

Product
Creepy Critters

Menacing Mice

Boo Crew

Deadly Duo

Kitty-Boom

Sizing guide  

1.6” x 8.6” x 2.6”

2.0” x 5.9” x 3.6”

6.3” x 3.4” x 2.0”

1.6” x 4.3” x 5.0”

1.8” x 5.0” x 4.7”

Dimensions 

In-Store Display 12.5” x 12.5” x 23”
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Description MSRP

Owls $9.50

Blissful Birdie $8.50

Chirpy Birdie $8.50

Balls of Fury $9.50

Kitty Kreme Doughnuts $10.50

Meowy Christmas $9.50

Kitty Mitten $9.50

Twice as Mice $9.50

Product
Owls

Blissful Birdie

Chirpy Birdie

Balls of Fury

Kitty Kreme Doughnuts

Kitty Mitten

Sizing guide  

Meowy Christmas 

Twice as Mice

5.3” x 1.2” x 3.3”

3.5” x 2.4” x 9.1”

2.6” x 2.8” x 9.1”

4.7” x 2.0” x 5.3”

5.9” x 1.2” x 3.9”

5.9” x 0.7” x 5.9”

6.7” x 1.2” x 3.7”

3.9” x 2.0” x 8.7”

Dimensions 

Feline Frenzy Toys
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Description MSRP

Sushi $10.50

Mice $9.50

Worms $9.50

Tropical Fruits $9.50

Garden Fresh $10.50

Christmas Lights $10.50

Frisky Furball $7.50

BBQ/Picnic $9.50

Product
Sushi

Mice

Worms

Tropical Fruits

Garden Fresh

Frisky Furball

Sizing guide  

Christmas Lights

BBQ/Picnic

5.1” x 3.1” x 1.2”

8.3” x 3.1” x 1”

3.5” x 3.1” x 1”

3.9” x 3.3” x 1.6”

3.5” x 3.5” x 3.1”

4.3” x 4.7” x 1.2”

4.3” x 4.3” x 1”

3.5” x 3.1” x 1”

Dimensions 

Feline Frenzy Toys
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20”

$29Cat Crinkle 
Sack

Purrfect 
Playtime Mat

$17

Cat Nap Pad

Donut Cuddler

$25

$59

MSRPDescriptionCAT BEDDING AND MATS

Purrfect Playtime Mat

Donut Cuddler

18” x 18”

Product One Size

Cat Crinkle Sack

Cat Nap Pad

18” x 16”

26” x 18”

Sizing guide  
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Big Foot $39  $69

MSRPDescription

S M

OTHERS

$79
Cozy Cove -
Classic

Cozy Cove - 
Moroccan
Urban Denim

$85

Cozy Cove - 
Horizon $89

MSRPDescriptionCozy Cove

Big Foot 21.7” x 16.5” x 2.8” 28.7” x 22” x 3.1”

Product Small Medium

Cozy Cove 24.8” x 24.8” x 29.1”
 12” opening

Sizing guide  
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Description MSRP

$65Purr & Pounce

PURR & POUNCE CAT TUNNEL

LUXURY CAT COLLECTION Description MSRP

The Arty $79

SCRATCH & LOUNGE CAT 
SCRATCHERS

The Arty

Sizing guide 

12.6” x 24.4”

18.90” x 9” x 11.8”

Purr & Pounce

Scratch & Lounge - The Arty

Product Dimensions 
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THROWS MSRPDescription

$89

Big Bone $59

Luxe Throw
- Snuggle

Luxe Throw
- Twill

$79

Big Bone

Luxe Throw - Snuggle

Luxe Throw - Twill 54“ x 47”

18” x  10”

54“ x 47”

Sizing guide  

Product

 Please note that the weight recommendations should be considered a loose guideline. With so many different breeds and body types, it’s best to put the most consideration into the dimensions. 
 When in doubt, we recommend ordering a size up.

Dimensions 

BIG BONE

LUXE
THROW
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TOTE BAGS MSRPDescription

Moroccan 
Tote Bag

$24.90

Sizing guide  

Product Small Medium

Moroccan Tote Bag 13.4” x 11.2” x 3.9”
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Doggy Duo Bandana MSRPDescription

The Adventurer

The Trendsetter

The Visionary

The Entertainer

The Rockstar

$19.90

Sizing guide  

Product Small Large

Doggy Duo Bandana 16” x 19”
for necks up to 15”

20” x 24”
for necks up to 20”
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POOP BAG DISPENSER MSRPDescription

Savannah Tan

Kalahari Black 

Camo Green

Houndstooth Blue/White

Houndstooth Red/Black

Tweed Black/Gray

Urban Denim

Savannah Grey 

$18.50

Poop Bag Dispenser 3.5“ x 1.8” x 1.3”

Sizing guide  

Product Dimensions 
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P.L.A.Y. x HyperX

P.L.A.Y. x Earth Rated

Collaborations Description

Description

Description

Description

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

Alloy Keybark Gaming 
Keyboard

Montreal Beagel

$10.90

$7.90

Pawcast Microphone $13.90

Mon-Treat-Al Smoke
Meat Sandwich

$14.90

Pulsefur Mat

Barking Up The
Maple Tree

$65.0 $79.0

$15.90

Cloud Arfa Gaming 
Headset

$15.90

Pooch-Tine $14.50

P.L.A.Y. x Clive & Bacon

P.L.A.Y. x Clover Sonoma

Canine Carton Toy $10.90

Barking Beer Toy $10.90

Crispy Bacon Toy $9.90

M L
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SPIKED! BY P.L.A.Y.

Description MSRP

Dog Toy - 
Biff Senior

$16.90

Description MSRP

Dog Toy - 
Biff Junior

$9.90

Description MSRP

Rainbow Collar $12.90 $15.90 $18.90

S M L

Description MSRP

Rainbow Bed $69.00

Back

SPIKED! BY P.L.A.Y.
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Product

Rainbow Bed

Canine Carton Toy

Rainbow Collar

Biff Junior

Biff Senior

Sizing guide  

20.5” x 1.5” x 2.2”
Ø 6”

25.6” x 2” x 2.6”
Ø 7.5”

Ø 19.7” x 5.3”

14.2” x 1.2” x 1.8”
Ø 4”

6.3” x 5.9” x 3.9”

9.1” x 6.7” x 6.3”

Dimensions

MediumSmall Large

4” x 4” x 6.3”

9.4” x 3.9” x 1.8”

5.1” x 3.7” x 5.9”

3.5” x 8.0” x 7.87”

4.5” x 4.5” x 5.9”

(M size) 20” x 30” (L size) 23” x 36”

6.3” x 4.2” x 9.6”

4.5” x 3.5” x 10.0”

12.6” x 5.8” x 2.3”

12.0” x 4.5” x 0.86”

5.7” x 6.1” x 1.6”Montreal Beagel

Mon-Treat-Al Smoke Meat 
Sandwich

Barking Up The Maple Tree

Pooch-Tine

Barking Beer Toy

Crispy Bacon Toy

Alloy Keybark Gaming Keyboard

Pawcast Microphone

Pulsefur Mat

Cloud Arfa Gaming Headset
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At P.L.A.Y., our fabrics go through a stringent selection process 
and only the finest upholstery grade fabrics or hypoallergenic 
materials are chosen. These soft yet durable, breathable and 
allergy-free coverings will totally pamper your pet.

Our dogs and cats mean the world to us. So we believe that our 
pet beds and toys should be manufactured to the highest quality 
standards. How high? All of our beds and toys are made in a 
facility that meets the strict quality standards for manufacturing 
infant and children products. We use AZO-free dyes and meet 
requirements for EN71 – Part 1, 2, 3 & 9 (EU), ASTM F963 (US) 
toy safety standard, and REACH – SVHC.

Let’s face it: pet beds get dirty. So our covers AND inserts are 
all 100% machine washable and dryer friendly. And should 
you see more than one cover that you simply can’t live 
without, our rectangular and round covers are sold separately. 
So you can easily zip one off and zip another one on between 
washes.

Our Artist Collection beds have designs that were created 
exclusively for P.L.A.Y. by artists in San Francisco, New York 
and Los Angeles. Stylish, creative and –of course – playful, 
these designs turn our beds into fluffy and irresistible works 
of art that complement any home.

Your dog or cat will feel pure comfort. You’ll feel the satisfaction 
of knowing that the PlanetFill® in our pet beds is made of 
certified-safe, 100% post-consumer recycled products. PlanetFill® 
is our own trademarked filler created from cleaned and recycled 
plastic bottles!

While we don’t use much packaging at P.L.A.Y., what we do 
use meets the highest standards. For example, our bedding 
product tags use materials that are certified-safe by the 
Forest Stewardship Council (FSC), the only forest certi-
fication system that is supported by all major environmental 
groups.

better for your pet

better for you

better for your planet

When your dog or cat takes those first curious 

sniffs of a new P.L.A.Y. bed, you’ll sense that 

something great is happening. Why?

Because P.L.A.Y. has a unique approach to 

designing special things for your pet. One 

that takes you, your pet and our planet very 

seriously. And takes fun pretty seriously, too.

luxurious coverings

recycled materials

removable covers and
inserts that are 100% machine washable

made to baby your pet

exclusive designs

eco-friendly packaging
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Minimums 
The minimum for an opening order is $200; the minimum 
for reorders is $100. We require all our retailers to provide 
us with a valid resale certificate number.

Payment options and terms 
P.L.A.Y. accepts AMEX, Discover, Mastercard and VISA. 
Credit cards will be pre-authorized upon confirmation of 
an order, and billed when your order ships.  Terms 
are available with credit approval. All prices are subject 
to change.

Lead time 
P.L.A.Y. ships within (2) business days of receiving an order.   
Please be aware that delivery times may vary, especially 
during the holidays, and allow a minimum of 5-10 business 
days for delivery.

Shipping 
P.L.A.Y. uses FedEx Ground within the 48 contiguous Unit-
ed States. Please contact us if you need expedited ship-
ping or third party billing using your own carrier account.  
Be sure to reconcile your order with the packing slip and 
contact P.L.A.Y. immediately in the case of a discrepancy or 
shipping damages.

Branding  
P.L.A.Y brand and product names must be used at all times 
when displaying/selling our merchandise either in your 
store or on-line. We reserve the right to suspend your 
rights to sell our brand and product names if you fail to 
comply with this requirement.

Returns 
P.L.A.Y. does not accept wholesale returns except in the 
case of a shipping error or manufacturing defect.

Placing Orders
You may email your sales rep or sales@petplay.com to place 
an order. If you prefer to place an order over the phone, 
please call our office at 855-300-7529 and someone 
will assist. Our office hours are M-F 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. PST. 
You may also place orders online via our online ordering 
platform. Please go to https://playb2bwholesale.com/ to 
log in or to register for access for the first time.

Dropship – Bedding  
If a customer requests a style or size that you do not have 
in stock, P.L.A.Y. will ship the bed to your store at no 
additional cost. For dropship to a customer’s residence, 
there will be a $7 surcharge.

WHOLESALE policies


